T.C. Kimlik No
210700016
215700021
210700111
210700095
200700056
210700027
215700092
210703017
215700022
200700181
210700040
210700197
210700019
200700087
210700056
200700036
215700033
210703014
210703013
200700234
210700107
210700171
215700015
215700095
215700078
210700043
210700178
205700092
210700144
210700096
210700071
215700049
205700101
210700152
210700078
210700198
215700062
200700168
210700047
210700153
210700081
215700100
215700060
210700127
210700105
215700035
210700100
205700042
210700156
215700087
210700124
220700602
210700159
210700173
215700101
210700097
215700019
210700120
210700007
215700024
210700036
220700601
205700084
215700102

Adi Soyadi Sinif
ABDUSSAMED YARICI
AHMET GUNDUZALP
ALI ARMUT
ASLI IPEK
AYSEGUL KARABULUT
AZAT BAYANSALDIZ
AZIZE BULUT
BAHA INCE

BEKIR AYGUN
BERFIN ALTUNTAS
BEYZA BINGOL
BEYZANUR DEHSET
BIRCAN DAG

BUSRA SAVUR
CEMILE GOVERCIN
CEREN KAYAOGLU
CEREN BAYRAM
DERYA YILDIZ
DILAN HACANLI
DILARA SOYLEMEZ
DILEK TULUY
DONDU KARABACAK
DUYGU CIBUK

ELIF AKI
EMIRHAN KILIC
ESENGUL SERTDEMIR
ESRA DERINGOL
EYMEN BOZBAG
FARIS SEVCAN
FARUK METIN COLAK
FATMA AKAAN
FATMA TOGACAR
FERAY ERBEY
FIGEN NUR MEMIS
FURKAN AVCI
FURKAN GUR

GA* E POLAT
GOKSU ATES
GONUL BIGE
GURBET BARN
GULSAH ORTAK
HANIM YILDIRIM
HASAN YILMAZ
HATICE TAS
iIBRAHIM AYDOGDU
IREM GULTEKIN
KADER YASUL
KADIR KOL

KADIR DEMIRTAS
KUBRA ARI

LEYLA KILIC
MANAR AMER SAADALLAH
MEDINE BAYSAL
MEHMET SAHDALAMAN
MELIKE CELIK
MELISA AKAY
MERVENUR OZER
MERYEM DEMIRCAN
MUHAMMED DEVRIN LAL

NESIBE BOZKURT
NURCAN DENiz
OMER SAADALLAH
OMER FARUK KOCOGLU
OMERMUSLIM ASLAMACI

Puan

66,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
66,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
76,00
62,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
76,00
60,00
60,00
74,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
70,00
60,00
80,00
66,00
76,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
74,00
86,00
60,00
74,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
70,00
60,00
60,00
62,00
76,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
88,00
60,00
62,00
60,00

87,5
62,00
60,00
64,00
66,00
76,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
66,00

72,5
88,00
64,00

Basari Durumu

Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili



210700112
215700097
210700162
205700114
210700032
210700164
205700098
215700055
215700065
215700118
210700066
215700071
215700020
200700113
215700046
210700174
210703008
215700088
210700167
210700149
210700091
210700099
215703010
205700129
215700060
210700123
210700199
200700184
205700112
205700021
200700200
225703007
215700006
220700005
215700026
220700099
210700087
210700061
220700308
210700114
220703002
215700085
220700093
220703010
215700083
210700042
215700037
225700070
220700118
220700043
220703018
220700006
215703005
220703001
200700155
220700007
225700036
270100041
210700050
215700098
225700031
210700046
220703002
220703006
220703017

ROJBIN
RUMEYSA
SELANUR
SEMA
SEMA
SEMANUR
SENA
SENANUR
SIBEL
SUMEYYE
SENGUL
SEVVAL
SEYMA
SEYMANUR
TAHA BURAK
TUGCE
TUGCE
UGUR
YAREN
YUNUS EMRE
YUSUF
YUSUF
YUSUF
ZEHRA
ZEYNEP
ZEYNEP
ZEYNEP ARSLA
AYSEL
DILAN

ELIF
MELISA
AHMET
AHMET UTKU
ALEYNA

ALi BURAK
ARZU S
ASLI

AYDA
AYNUR
AYSE

AYSE

AYSE NUR
AYSEGUL
AZiZ MAHMUT
BAYRAM
BENSU
BERFIN
BEYZANUR
BILAL YILDI
BIRCAN
BUNYAMIN
BUSRA
CEMILE NUR
CENGIZHAN
DILE

ELA NUR
ELIF

ELIF

ELIF NUR
EMIR
EMIRHAN
EMRE
EMRE
EMRULLAH
ENSAR TALHA

TURAN
KILIC

TOZ
GULBASAN
YAYLA
YAMAN
KARAASLAN
BOZKURT
KARAAGAC
BILEN
CAMTAY
BULUT
YILMAZ
AKPINAR
BULUTLU
SAHAN
KIZAR
YILMAZ
DURMAZ
NALBANT
CELIKEL
DOGAN
KAYA
TURK
COBAN
AKYUZ

N

UCAR
YILMAZ
KARA
KARAKAYA
PINAR
OZDEMIR
GULDALI
KAYMAZ
iIM*K
YAVUZ
CELIK
ISLAMOGLU
ISMAILOGLU
DEMIR
BALLI
DINAK
GENC
POLAT
ATICIOGLU
CELIK
YASAR
RIM
AYGUN
KAYA
PARLAKDEMIR
GOZALICI
ESER
YASAR
ULAS
POZAN
GOREN
OZCAN
GUVENOGLU
TOPRAK
GULSEN
SAYLAN
OZDEMIR
PAK

64,00
64,00
66,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
72,00
64,00
60,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
70,00
72,00
60,00
66,00
60,00
62,00
66,00
66,00
60,00
68,00
60,00
82,00
60,00
80,00
64,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
30
20,00
12,5
16,00
25
44,00
20,00
17,5
50,00
22,5
32,00
15
25
30,00
36,00
32,00
12,5
20
30
25
27,5
34,00
27,5
38,00
25
30
48,00
42,00
46,00
10
28,00
27,5
27,5
15

Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
basarili
basarili
basarili
basarili
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ



215700059
220703020
220700110
215703004
220700216
225700029
225700080
210703006
220700076
225700306
220700153
225700301
215703003
210703015
225700111
220700172
215703008
220700203
220703022
220700003
210700191
210700129
225700097
220700181
220700187
220700017
220700025
210700059
215700093
220700012
210700181
210700185
220700037
225703004
215700066
215700080
215700121
220700213
225700011
220700126
220700311
220700027
210700098
225700074
220700170
220703005
220700046
210700150
200700137
225703003
215703009
210700070
195700159
220700051
220703011
220700097
220700215
220703014
210700203
240700085
220700055
220700013
225700090
220700053
220703016

ESIN

EYYUP

EZGI

FATMA
FATMA
FATMA
FATMA
FATMANUR
FATOS
FAZILET
FURKAN
FURKAN
GIZEM
GOKCE NUR
GULHAN
GULSUM
HACER
HANSE
HARUN
HASAN NESRULLAH
HAVVA
HEBUN
IBRAHI
IBRAHIM HALIL
ILKNUR

IREM
KEVSER KA
KUBRA
KUBRA

M SIRACEDDIN
MARAT
MAZLUM
MEHMET
MEHMET
MEHTAP
MELIKE
MELIKE
MERVE
MERVE
MERVE NUR
MERVEHATUN
MIRAY

MUBIN RESUL
MUHAMMED
MUHAMMED MEHDI

KARACA
SARI
ZIREK
TAS
GUNES
GUZEL
GULMEZ
BAGCI
YELMAN

KARAGULLE

KILING
LEVENT
DUZENLI
DIKER
HANGUN
YILDIZ
ARI
DEMIREL
GOLEN
ARPACIK
BILEN
AKPOLAT
KAYAN
CIHAN
DEVECI
CELIK
ADUMAN
SEVINDI
SARIKAYA
ARPACIK
OZBEK
ERDEM
PADAK
DEMIR
MERT
AKSAKAL
KUSCU
AKBULUT
EMIROGLU
OKUR
*ARDIM
YETIM
ATAK
CICEK
AYDOGDU

MUHAMMED SUKRU KILIG
MUHAMMET FURKANSAYLAN

MUHSINE
NILAY
NURAN
NURSEDA
OSMAN
OMER
OMER
OMER
OzGUL
OZLEM
OZNUR
PERIHAN
PINAR
RESUL
RUMEYSA
RUMEYSA
SAADET SEYMA
SAFA

DEGISGEC
CEBIR
CAY
SEKER
AKSAKAL
COLAK
TEKNETAS
ECE
TUGTEKIN
SAHIN
UZGEC
YESIL
CEVIK
KILIC
KECAS
KARABAG
DOGAN

ATESPOLAT

40,00
22,5
32,5

36,00

30
22,5
25
32,00
7,5
22,5
7,5
35
46,00
44,00
25

25
48,00

15
12,5
52,00
34,00
12,5
15

25

35
28,00
26,00
22,5
32,00
34,00
20
27,5
34,00
24,00
42,00
36,00
22,5
20
17,5
20
22,00
37,5
35

15

20
40,00
14,00
12,5
42,00
26,00
34,00
15

15

20

25

20
34,00
42,00
25

20
27,5
15
17,5

BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ



220700302
225700058
225700053
215700124
225700026
220700304
225700023
210700126
220700062
220700136
210700160
220700226
215700056
220700045
220700077
225700054
220700210

SAMET
SAMET

SANIYE

SEDA NUR
SERKAN
SEYHAN

SIDIKA

SULTAN
SUMEYYEMERVE
SEVVAL
TENZILE

UMUT

YUNUS

YUSUF GURE
YUSUFISLAM
ZEHRA

ZEYNEP

KAYA
OZEREN
ARSLAN
TEMEL
CEAINTAS
CALA
SUBASI
BUGDAYCI
BULUT
KORKMAZ
ALAN
ARPACI
AVUNAN
S

ATLAN
TURGUT
DEGISGEC

15

30
22,5
38,00
37,5
10

10
52,00
32,5
37,5
48,00
20
32,00
20
17,5
2,5
38,00

BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ
BASARISIZ



